
2022 Fall Semester Schedule for Exchange Students (English Program) 

*In order to prevent the spread of the novel coronavirus (COVID-19), some of the events 

have been cancelled. We will inform you once the details are settled. 

Date / Time Place / Method Event 

September 16(Fri.) 

10:00 am ～ 11:30 am 
TBA / Face-to-face only 

Orientation 

We will also send you videos about General Information 

and Course Registration via email before the 1st Course 

Registration. 

Before the 1st Course 

Registration starts 
Online 

Obtain your Waseda ID and Waseda email address 

*For detailed information, we will send you an email 

individually. 

～ September 18(Sun.) Online 
Registration your Personal Information 

* We will send you the link via email. 

Sept. 20(Tue.) 9:00 am  

～ Sept. 22(Thu.) 5:00 pm 
Online Application  1st Course Registration 

September 21(Wed.) ～ 
Office of SSS 

(Room 310, Building 14) 

Issuance of Student ID Cards 

*Only for students in Japan 

September 27(Tue.) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 1st Course Registration Results 

September 28(Wed.) 
Designated Classrooms 

/ Online 
Commencement of Classes 

Sept. 28(Wed.) 9:00 am  

～ Sept. 29(Thu.) 5:00 pm 
Online Application 2nd Course Registration 

October 3(Mon.) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 2nd Course Registration Results 

October 3(Mon.) 9:00 am  

～ October 4(Tue.) 5:00 pm 
Online Application 3rd Course Registration 

October 7(Fri.) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 3rd Course Registration Results 

October 8(Sat.) ～  

October 14(Fri.) 11:59 pm  
Audit Fee / Course Enrollment Fee Payment Period (Applicable students only) 

December 27(Tue.) ～  

January 5(Thu.), 2023 
Winter Break 

February 4(Sat.) ～ 

March 31(Fri.) 
Spring Break 

March ～ April 2023 Spring Semester Course Registration 

Note: Dates listed above are subject to change. Please check the SSS Website (http://www.waseda.jp/fsss/sss/en/) regularly. 

 

http://www.waseda.jp/fsss/sss/en/

